
Obec Kadolec
Kadolec 61, 594 51 Křižanov, IČO 00599468

tel. 733 295 307, email: obec@kadolec.cz, 

Datová schránka: q7sajgu

Paragraf Položka

1111 Kč

4112 Kč

8115 Kč

8124 Kč

Celkem  příjmy: 0,-

Celkem výdaje: 0,-

Rozdíl: Příjmy - Výdaje 0,-

Schváleno dne: 18.01.2024

V: 31.01.2024

S: 04.03.2024

Splátka úvěru

Popis

Daň z přijmu FO

Dotace ze SR

Financování

Částka

8 200

-8 200 

440 800

-440 800 

ROZPOČTOVÉ OPATŘENÍ č. 1/2024

mailto:obec@kadolec.cz

